TENTATIVE AGENDA
for the
SECOND MEETING
of the
NEW MEXICO CIVIL RIGHTS COMMISSION

September 3, 2020
Video Conference

Thursday, September 3

2:00 p.m.

2:05 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Call to Order
—Justice Richard Bosson, Commission Chair

Approval of Minutes
—Justice Richard Bosson, Commission Chair

Introduction of Commission Staff
—Ratl E. Burciaga, Director, Legislative Council Service

Background on Civil Rights in New Mexico

—NMichael Browde, Emeritus Professor of Law, University of New Mexico
School of Law

—Judge Linda Vanzi, New Mexico Court of Appeals (retired)

—Andrew G. Schultz, Director, Rodey Law Firm

Other Business
—Commission Members

Next Meeting
—Commission Members

Adjourn



