TENTATIVE AGENDA for the SECOND MEETING of the NEW MEXICO CIVIL RIGHTS COMMISSION

September 3, 2020 Video Conference

Thursday, September 3

2:00 p.m.	Call to Order —Justice Richard Bosson, Commission Chair
2:05 p.m.	Approval of Minutes —Justice Richard Bosson, Commission Chair
2:10 p.m.	Introduction of Commission Staff —Raúl E. Burciaga, Director, Legislative Council Service
2:15 p.m.	 Background on Civil Rights in New Mexico —Michael Browde, Emeritus Professor of Law, University of New Mexico School of Law —Judge Linda Vanzi, New Mexico Court of Appeals (retired) —Andrew G. Schultz, Director, Rodey Law Firm
3:30 p.m.	Other Business —Commission Members
	Next Meeting —Commission Members
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn